WCC Agenda

16 September 2008

Tuesday, 7:30 PM

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Appoint Secretary and Alternates, if needed

Minutes from July

Correspondence

LCIP Land — Field and Office Files

Organization of office

Pillsbury Lake Hunting Preserve

Membership updates?

Natural Resource Inventory

New Business



